NATIONAL Assessment Cont	Te Services were	MAC/10/201/10	1	
Date in: 18/10/2018 1954	Jcb description	Date & Time Completed	Don	e by
REINUMBAJANCERO/2008/4	SAS e-filing	1	17011	0.07
Veh NOTEN 3274	E-mail (within Shrs. AIC.	New .		
DOA 19/09/2018 00/15	i-Motor Claim Form	1 1 1000	VI.	to NA
~	i-Motor W/O (Within)	11.111019111001	1611	Tola
OD Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded	OD 2hrs. 17 whrsy	977	4 =
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Re	port		
in ittsurer.	Ass't Report by Fax / 1	900000		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (E STATE OF THE STA	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: S	KC 38684	NC()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	Y	
Policy No: () P	eriod: () Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	Tîme:	·····	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N	l: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-	100%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES () / NO	The second secon		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,	000()/\$2,000()			
General Remarks:-		fan Achiel Galerie, earl	13,124 /4	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's infe	ormation strictly Confidentia	& Strictly NO rafer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur	MAN TANKEN CHILLS CHENCHAN			
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	e: YES () / NO (); Towing Co: ()
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed	Done	bv
Apply for Transport Allowance () / (Courtesy Car ()	E SOME OF THE PROPERTY AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF TH		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
 Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ 	3000] ()			
Injury:				
Date/Time Actions	Spart - Second - Committee on the State of			
Date/Time Actions			6556 SA 44	<u> </u>
			-0.0	
NA1806622	1, 330		Anit (5)	Anit (\$)
The state of the second	137540862	Preparation Checklist	Lit Bill	Add Bill
Claimant's Particulars:-	PS 2 D. L. 10 D. 2 L. 2 P. 2 P. 2 P. 2 P. 2 P. 2 P. 2 P	coldent Reporting (\$30); smage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8	(0)	
Driver/Owner:	3) TF : To	The state of the s	/S45 S120	
Contact No:	5) FT : Fo	llow-Through Survey (Resurvey)	\$30	
Damaged Portion:		ming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 -inspection	\$75	
a minged i ordon.		to DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services	\$160	
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	OD.			
7 (to the same that the same to t	ourtesy Car / Tpt Allowanne spair Co-ordination	\$10	
Auditors' Comments :-	•N7: Po	st Repair Inspection	\$25	War way
2at. Li		V / Collect Excess Coordination 1): TP (Kvn INC) against INC	\$5 \$20	
Zat 2/3:	9) N12: ld Involce da	ne Mobile	30	Mary Fall
	Involve de		- Milas	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withoiding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	15/10/2018 19:54
Date Of Accident	19/09/2018 00:15
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG BUKIT BATOK WEST AVENUE 5
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBN327K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SUGIMAN B MASDAN
NRIC No.	\$70214051
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91809873
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-82922855
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	RS150R MANUAL
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5101603235
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ZIKRY ZULKHALIS BIN SUGIMAN
NRIC No	T0007306C
Date Of Birth	29/02/2000

 NRIC No
 T0007306C

 Date Of Birth
 29/02/2000

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 18/06/2018

Driving Experience 0 YEAR AND 3 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91809873

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-82922855

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 118 TECK WHYE LANE Address

Postcode 680118

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

CHILDREN

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

2

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

YES

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: FRIEND

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 . POSTCODE: 408865 . COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20181013/7010(TYPE OF COLLISION IS HEAD TO SIDE)

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKC3868Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MERCEDES BENZ

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

TAN CHIEW HOCK

NRIC/Passport Number

S1448460D

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

ZIKRY ZULKHALIS BIN SUGIMAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SERIOUS INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBN327K

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personne

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN BRICKIMUD cities celu Kaus Poan A) FBN 327K B) SKC 3868Y BUKIT BATOK DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Perso Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Meme: Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No .:

GRANAM SANGERFLORISHMAN W.F.





Institution / School Name:

Anyone conveyed by

ambulance:

Yes

Date of Expiry:

1 of 3

Report No. T/20181013/7010

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

18

29/02/2000

Male

Race:

Malay

Occupation: Student

Type of Collision:

Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear

	ne Report M)18 16:11	lade:	Vide Report No.: J/20180919/0004	Station Diary No.:
Informant's Particulars			THE PROPERTY OF	When the transfer of the second
Name of Informant: ZIKRY ZULKHALIS BIN SUGIMAN		Address: APT BLK 118 TECK V 680118	VHYE LANE #06-762 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / T0007306C		06C	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 90615315
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email: lennysuryanie@gmail.com		
Sex:	Age:	Date of Birth:	Type of Informant:	

Rider

Language:

Class: 2B

English

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 19/09/2018 00:15	Type of Location T-Junction
BUKIT BATO	K WEST AVENUE 5			
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit: 70 Km/h

Driving Licence Information:

Details of Vehicle Involved							
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger	
FBN327K	Motorcycle					0	

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20181013/7010

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Rider					The Land	
Name	ZIKRY ZULKHALIS BIN SUGIMAN			ID No	2//	T0007306C
Related Vehicle	FBN327K (Motorcycle)			Conta	ct No.	90615315
Hospital/Clinic	NATIONAL UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL			Class Drivin Licen Expin	g	Class: 2B Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	19/09/2018	19/09/2018 Date Disc			12/10)/2018
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	60	Degree	of Injury	Serio	us

Brief Details.

I was riding with my pillion from Brickland Road going straight towards Bukit Batok Avenue 5. At the junction, a Mercedes car (Vehicle Number SKC3868Y) from the opposite road was preparing to make a right turn at the road pocket box, turning towards Teck Whye collided onto my motorbike. I was certain I had the right of way when this happened. I got hit on the left front side of his car and flung approximately more than 4 metres. My pillion was also flung off approximately 2 metres away from me. I sustained a right leg,hip & left arm fracture and underwent few surgeries with a metal implanted in my leg. I was hospitalized for 23 days.





3 of 3 Report No. T/20181013/7010

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

0	المسادا		101	an
-	co	CD	-	an

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 13/10/2018 16:11
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / YEO CHUN JIAN Contact No.: 65476213	Classification Of Case:

Accident MT/1015799 Policy No.	5501803285	Whice No.	FBN227%	GST Registration No.	
Certificate No.	200019:07:17.0	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	FBR2415-	ga- nagravation no	
Policyholder Name	SUGIMAN B MASDAN			Policyholder NRIC	\$70214050
Product Code	MOTORCYCLE INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party, Fire & Thert	Loading	0
Contact No (Hobile)	91889873	Contact No.(Office)	then Could had at their	Curtact No.(Home)	
Email Address		Spettel Remark		eCode:	(ec. +)
KFK	» No. Yes	TEA	+ No Yes		[F60: *]
NCD Protection				eCode Héason	
	No.	NCD Eroltiement(%)	0	Private Hire	ND
✓ Accident Details	7 D.W. 200 D.W.				
Report Date	36/10/2018 C9:34	Accident Report Wilnin 24 hrs.	Yes	Acodent Type	Collision - Creek Junction
Date of Accident	18/09/2018	Time of Accident no mm	00:15	Country of Accident	Singapore
Reporting Centre		Grange Force		ICH No.	
Acodert Lacation	ALONG BUKIT BATOK WEST AVENUE	(9)			
₩ Excess					
Dwn damage Excess	0.00	Additional Excess		Windscreen Excess	
Unnamed Onver Excess		Outside Singapore DD Excess			
Third Party Excess	0.00	Gutode Singapore TF Excess			
→ Benefita					
♥ GST Registered Informat	tion:				
GST Registered	No:		GST Registration Date		
GST Registration No.			GST Status Vented	Yes	
Hattification History					
Policyholder Malling Add	ress				
Address)	But 118 #00-702	Address I	TECK WHYE LANE	Address 3	SINGAPORE SHOULE
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	590119
Unit No.		Related Policy Number	\$101603235	Salestines.	321700
♥ OI Driver Info					
Driver hame	ZIKKY ZULKHALIS BIN SUSIMAN	Driver Type	Karried Driver		
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRJC	10002306C	Driver DOB	29/02/2000
Register Date of Driver License	18/05/2018	Driver Age	16	Driving Experience	0
Contact No.(Medille)	91609873	Contact No.(Diffice)	144	Contact No.(Home)	90
Address 1		Alidrens 2		Address 3	
Address 4		Address Type	Amount Address		
Unit No.		Annual April	Parenge address.	Past Code	
Does he own a Singapore	CARACTER CONTRACTOR	Engineer weeks to provide			
Registered car?	796 a 500	Driver Vehicle No.	FBH3278	Brivet Insurer Company	NITUC
Declaration Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mp	Aor mjun?	Yes + No		
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mp	Any injury?	Vec + No		
Breathalyser or Blood Test	0 mg	Anyungury?	Yes + No		
Breathalyset or Blood Test Reading? Modification History	0 mg	Atherity Units	Yes + No		
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? Heathfeation History Claim 001 <u>htm</u>	0 mg	Amentyles?	Yes + No	• Insured Suginan 8 Mas	SAN Insured 571
Branthayser or Blood Test Reading? Heathfeation History Claim 901 http://	0 mg	Amentyles?	[DD-MX	Cirtar	Correct
Brisimaryser or Brised Test Reading? Heatfriction History Claim 901 http://	0 mg	Anvintplay?	0.0004.0.0004	Contact	Contact .
Branmayser or Blood Test Reading? Hothfication History Claim 901 htm Claim Type * Concact (40.(Mustie)	0 mg	Answitsking?	[DD-MX	Corriers No. (No. (Home)	NAIC BYO
Braimayser or Black Test Reading? Mostfication History Claim 901 htm Claim Type * Concact (40.(Mustie)	0 mg	Any mjung?	[DD-MX	No. No. NIL	VARIC DISCONDENS NO. 100 Miles
Breathalyser or Black Test Reading? Hostfication History Claim 901 History Claim Type * Concact (40.40/cm/e) Email Address	0 mg	Any mjung?	DD-MK 8123565-	A CIFFE NO. NIL. (Home) CI Vericle: FRN32TK	VALCE Correct No. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred
Breathalyser or Black Test Reading? Hostification History Claim 901 histor Claim Type * Concact (No.(Mostrie) Email Address Claim Description	Unived Liebility 1		DD-MK 8123565-	Climber No. (Home) Climber Venicle Number	NAIC STORY Contact No. (Diffee) TP Vehicle Skir Number Number
Breathatyset or Blood Test. Reading? Modification History Claim 901	Performed Debility N	Of at Fault.	E123965	Claim	VALC Current Nu. (office) TP Venice Number Name of Preferred Vecksteep
Breatharyset or Blood Test Reading? Hoddfication History Claim 901 Piece Concact (so. (Mustre) Email Address Claim Description Professed Workshop Essented Workshop Date Registered	Professor Prof	of at Fault.	FBN327%	Clertary NLL	VALC Current No. (Office) TP Venicle Number Name of Preferred Veckshop
Breathatyset or Blood Test. Reading? Modification History Claim 901	Professor Prof	of at Fault.	E123965	Clertary NLL	Vertice Sac Number Number Verkishop
Breathayser or Black Test Reading? Hostification History Claim 901 history Claim Type = Contact fee (Mounte) Email Address Claim Description Professor Basister No. Yee Date Registered	Professor Prof	of at Fault.	FBN327%	Clertary NLL	Vertice Sac Number Number Verkishop
Breathatyset or Blood Test. Reading? Modification History Claim 901	Professor Prof	of at Fault.	FBN327%	Clertary NLL	Vertice Sac Number Number Verkishop
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? Claim 001	Professor Prof	of at Fault.	#123565- ##N3276 # 15/10/20 #OSLI W/	Clertary NLL	VALC Contact Aut. (Office) Typ Venicle Skit Number Number Number Verkshop Date Date Verkshop
Freatharyser or Brood Test Reading? Hottfication History Claim 901	Professor Prof	of at Fault.	#123565- ##N3276 # 15/10/20 #OSLI W/	Clertary NLL	VALC Contact No. (Office) No. (Office) No. (Office) Number
Breatharyser or Brood Test Reading? Hottfication History Claim 901 Niew Claim Type = Contact (No. (Notice) Email Address Claim Description Profested Workshop Tanger Nn. Yes Trinelisation Yes Trinelisation Report Taken By * Print AK setter Attachment	Professor Prof	of at Fault.	# # # 15/10/20 # #	Clertary NLL	VALC Contact No. (Office) No. (Office) No. (Office) Number
Claim 301 Kew Claim 301 Kew Claim 301 Kew Claim 199 * Contact (su. (Mustile) Contact (su. (Mustil	Staffered Leolity N N N N N N N N N	ok at Fault. * data * support Received	#123565- ##N3276 # 15/10/20 #OSLI W/	Clertest No. (Horse) Ci Vehicle Number Vehicle Number Vehicle	VARIC Correct No. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Verkahog
Claim 301 Kew Claim 301 Kew Claim 301 Kew Claim 199 * Contact (so. (Mustile) All All Action Action All Action Action All Action Action All Action	Stafffered Lackey N Pager Preferred Wel Option	ok at Fault. * ditA support Meceives * support Meceives Claim No.	DD-MK 8123965- FBN327K FBN327K Save Sultme OOL 16/10/2018	Cleriate No. (Horse) Vericle V	Correct Correct No. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Number Name of Preferred voorkshop Dure Dure Received 16.
Claim 001 Kew Claim 001 Kew Claim 1001 Kew	Staffered Leolity N N N N N N N N N	ok at Fault. * ditA support Meceives * support Meceives Claim No.	DD-MK 8123965- FBN327K FBN327K Save Sultme OOL 16/10/2018	Cliefact No. (NIL (Horse) NIL (Horse) VIL (Horse) VIL (Horse) Vehicle Number No. (NIL (Horse) Vehicle Number NIL (NIL) Vehicle Number NIL (NIL) Vehicle Number NIL (NIL) Vehicle NIL (NIL) Vehic	Clietact file file
Claim 301 Kew Claim 301 Kew Claim 301 Kew Claim 199 * Contact (so. (Mustile) All All Action Action All Action Action All Action Action All Action	Staffered Leolity N N N N N N N N N	ok at Fault. * ditA support Meceives * support Meceives Claim No.	DD-MX	Clienter No. (Horse) Vehicle FRN32TK Number Vehicle Ve	Carract Sin. Sin. Informati I
Claim 001 Kew Claim 001 Kew Claim 1001 Kew Claim 1001 Kew Claim 1001 Kew Concact (40., (Mustile) Concact (40., (Mus	Staffered Leolity N N N N N N N N N	ok at Fault. * ditA support Meceives * support Meceives Claim No.	DD-MX	Clertest No. (NLL (Horse) VILL (Horse) VILL (Horse) VILL (Horse) VILL (Horse) VILL (Number Natural Viet No. (Natural Vie	Guract Sin Sin Sin Sin Sin Sin Sin Si
Claim 001 Kew Claim 001 Kew Claim 1001 Kew Claim 1001 Kew Claim 1001 Kew Claim 1001 Kew Consect fee, (Membe) All achieved All achieved Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen	Staffered Leolity N N N N N N N N N	ok at Fault. * ditA support Meceives * support Meceives Claim No.	DD-MX 8123565- PBN3276 PBN3276 Save Submit OOL 16/10/2018 Char Peace Sele Char Peace Sele Char Peace Sele	Clertain No.	Guract Sin (Office) TP Vericide Number Number Number Verkshop Dute Secetived If Secetived Treferred Verkshop The Secetived The Secetived The The The The The The The T
Claim 901 Kew Claim 901 Kew Claim 1001 Kew	Staffered Leolity N N N N N N N N N	ok at Fault. * ditA support Meceives * support Meceives Claim No.	DD-MX 8123565- PBN3276 PBN3276 I S/10/20 PCSLI W/ Save Submit OOL 16/10/2018 Char Peace Sele	Clertain No.	Climate Programme Programm
Claim 001 Kew Claim 001 Kew Claim 1001 Kew Concact 160, (Mustile) Charlis Address Claim Description Address Claim Description Address Claim Registered Report Taken By Print AK Settor ABlachment Choose File No file chosen	Staffered Leolity N N N N N N N N N	ok at Fault. * ditA support Meceives * support Meceives Claim No.	DD-MX 8123565- PBN3276 PBN3276 I S//10/20 PCSLI W/ Save Submit OOL 16/10/2018 Char Peace Sele	Clertain No. NIL (Horse) Vehicle No. (Horse) Vehicle No. N	Climber Climber File (Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Wockshop Date Secetived Figetory 4 Tell Figetory 5 Tell Figetory 6 Tell Figetory 6 Tell Figetory 7 Tell Figetory 7 Tell Figetory 7 Tell Figetory 8 Tell
Claim 901 Kisw Claim 901 Kisw Claim 1001 Kisw Claim 10	Staffered Leolity N N N N N N N N N	ok at Fault. * ditA support Meceives * support Meceives Claim No.	DD-MX 8123565- PBN3276 PBN3276 I S/10/20 PCSLI W/ Save Submit OOL 16/10/2018 Char Peace Sele	Clertain No.	Correct Ann. Correct Ann. (Office) TP Vericle Number Name of Preferred Verkshop Date Secetived Figeticy Anne Fi
Claim 901 Kew Claim 901 Kew Claim 901 Kew Claim 1001 Kew C	Staffered Leolity N N N N N N N N N	ok at Fault. * ditA support Meceives * support Meceives Claim No.	DD-MX 8123565- PBN3276 PBN3276 I S//10/20 PCSLI W/ Save Submit OOL 16/10/2018 Char Peace Sele	Clertain No. NIL (Horse) Vehicle No. (Horse) Vehicle No. N	Currect Currect Rec. Str. St
Claim 901 Kisw Claim 901 Kisw Claim 1001 Kisw Claim 10	Staffered Leolity N N N N N N N N N	ok at Fault. * ditA support Meceives * support Meceives Claim No.	DD-MX 8123565- PBN3276 PBN3276 I S//10/20 PCSLI W/ Save Submit OOL 16/10/2018 Char Peace Sele	Clertain No. NIL (Horse) Vehicle No. (Horse) Vehicle No. N	Currect Currect Rec. Str. St

	Upleased By/Date	Folder Date		File Name	Sturce Sturce	
→ Video List					510	
12.7	NAC_BURIT_HERAH_B00676(NATI \$ (BURIT HERAH))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE ON 18 Oct 2018 09:40	NRIC/ Driving License	Normal	NRIC/ Oming License 2018-10-18	
19	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00676; NATI S (BURIT MERAH))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 16 Oct 2018 09:40	SAS	Normal	SA5 2018-10-18	
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_R00676(NATI S (BUKIT MERAH))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 16 Oct 2018 09:40	Photos	Normal	Propos 2018-10-16	
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BODGT6(NAT) S (BUKIT MERAH))	DNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 16 Oct 2018 09:40	Photos	Normal	Protes 2015-10-16	
18.	NAC_BUKIT_HERAH_BDDG76(NATI S (BOKIT HERAH))	DNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 16 Oct 2018 09:+0	Photos	Normal	Photos 2015-10-16	
	NAC_BURIT_HERAH_RODG76(HATI S (BURIT HERAH))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 16 Oct 2016 08:40	Photos	Normal	Physica 2018-10-16	
19.5	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BODE76(NATI 5 (BUKIT MEKAH))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE STRVICE on 16 Oct 2018 09:40	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-10-18	
12	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BODE76(NATI S (BUKIT MEKAH))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 16 Oct 2018 09:40	Photos	Normal	Princes 2018-10-16	
	NAC_BUKIT_HERAH_BOOD75(NATI 6 (BUKIT MERAH))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 16 Oct 2018 09:40	Photos	Normal	Photos 2016-19-16	
4	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BD0676(NATI S (BURIT MERAH))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE ON 16 Oct 2018 05:40	Photoe.	Millermodel	Photos 2018-10-16	
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BD0676(NATI S (BUKIT MERAH)	DNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE OF 16 Oct 2018 D9:40	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-10-16	
6	NAC_BUNIT_MERAH_800878(NATI S (BUNIT MERAH))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 16 Oct 2018 DV:40	Photos	Normal	Prumos 2016-10-16	
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_500076(NATI S (BUKIT MERAH))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 16 Oct 2018 09:41	Phatas	Nevmail	Photos 2018-25-18	
		ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 16 Oct 2018 09:41	Photos	Normal	Prints 2018-10-16	
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAN_860676(NAT) S (BUKIT MERAH))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 18 Oct 3018 09 41	Photos	Nurmal	Photos 2016-18-16	
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_860676(NATI S (BUKIT MERAH))	DNAC ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 18 Oct 2018 09:41	Photos	Normal	Photos 2016-18-16	
N.	NAC_BUK37_MERAN_800676(NATS S (BUK3T MERAN))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 16 Oct 2018 19:41	Photos	Normal	Protes 2016-18-16	
1	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATI S (BURIT MERAH))	DNAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE on 16 Oct 3518 19 41	Photos	Narrral	Printed 2018-18-16	
1	NAC_BURST_MERAH_800676(NATS 5 (BURST MERAH))	ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE In 16 Oct 2016 09:41	Photos	Normal	Photos 2016-18-16	
24.5				,	. %	
FO (CSA) San Car			MATERIAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY O	would report titly - elemin rear	5 / F	

Display In New Window Scan and uploading

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DATE: (19,09) 18 (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (60:15) (HH:MM)	8
1000	LOCATION: BUICH BOUNT Ed	
8.	The contract of the contract o	
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE PBN 327K	
	BINSURANCE COMPANY: NTVC	
	CIPCUCY NUMBER: 510 (60525)	
	DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)	
	e)MAKE & MODEL: HONDA 150	
	f)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)	1 10 840
	h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: 12 15	in ceste
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES (NO))	
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)	
	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
	AINAME: SU CHUPTU S. MASUATU (MALE LEMATE)	
- 1 na	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: STOZIASTI CONTACT: 9/809873	
person m	CIADDRESS: ATT BIK 18 16 C WHYE CANE HOS TO	
	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER	E)
# Ho of pars	A DELLER	
Cincluding	alname: ZICKY COLLAPTOR STATE TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TOTA	
C Indicating	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 100 700 CONTACT HOG-7/2	
4	CIADDRESS: ATT BIR 110 FEEL WHOLE CAME HOS TO	E 4 5
7.0	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (29/02/2000)(DD/MM/YYYY)	
	CLOSCUPATION: (INDOOR / QUITDOOR)	
	FIDATE OF DRIVING PACE - 18 JUN 2018	-
	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? CASE NO	
107	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: 100	
	5. DIWEATHER CONDITION (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS	
	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	4
	7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (PES / NO) Approximately the second	
	IF TES, PLEASE STATE WHICH TO COOK STATION	
28 38	8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE SKC 3868 Y MODEL: MILCHORY	
the second price	TO VEHICLE NUMBER: TAN CHAW TOCK	
Later Street	8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 10 VEHICLE NUMBER: SKC 3864 Y MODEL: MILLANKY 10 IC O DRIVER'S NAME: TAN CHAN TO CHAN TO CONTACT: 11 IC O NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S (198 460) CONTACT:	
- L.	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	94 097
	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:MODEL:	- 73
Sparring pro		
pains of a	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT:	121
F3 - 50		

EMALL =

VIOED =

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. T0007306C





ZIKRY ZULKHALIS BIN SUGIMAN





SINGAPORE





REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. .S70214051



12 140

Class 28 Motorcycles =< 200 cc



SUGIMAN BIN MASDAN

owner

3665840

MALAY

03-07-1970

SINGAPORE

5507323



№ T0007306C

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

18 Jun 2018

01-08-2015

RIDGE

APT BLK 118 TECK WHYE LANE #06-762 SINGAPORE 680118

NP 428A







04-01-2005

APT BLK 118 TECK WHYE LANE #06-762 SINGAPORE 680118

NRIC No: \$70214051

Date: 09-03-2005 No: 5142533



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number : 5101603235

Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle Chassis Number

- 2. Name of Policyholder
- 3. Effective Date of Insurance
- 4. Expiry Date of Insurance
- 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#
 - (a) Named Driver(s) Only.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or egulation in that behalf from driving the lactor Vehicle

20 Jun 2018

19 Jun 2019

Cover : Third Party, Fire & Theft

SUCIMAN S MASON - OUGIMAN BIN MASDAN

To Bo Advised FBN327K PMKKC27A0JB104798

- 6. Limitations as to Use#
 - (a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in correction with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
- # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) N/A EXCESS (SECTION 2) N/A This Price is Sill Under EXCESS (THEFT OUTSIDE SINGAPORE) PLEASE REFER OVIRLEAF Property and the YES INSURE WITH COE BALL DAY MOTOR PIELTD NAMED DRIVER (1) SUGIMAN BIN MISDAN a distributional te allowed ZIKRY ZULKHALIS IIN SUGIMAN NAMED DRIVER (2) : SPEEDWAY N'OTOR PTE LTD HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY. MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS SUM INSURED

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relate is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) ind Part IV of the Foad Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

4X 5 LINK PTE LTD (00000614757)

Date of issue

20 Jun 2018 11 21 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive